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Prova 38 Femin., 400m Livres Absolutos
22.11.15 - 16:51 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 4:23.08 Susana Patricia Miguel SFUAP Alhandra 2004
Rec Regional Juv A 4:18.39 Ana Cláudia Correia Santos SFUAP Cantanhede 2004
Rec Regional Jun 1 4:19.15 Ana Cláudia Correia Santos SFUAP Tomar 2005
Rec Regional Jun 2 4:18.90 Marta Andreia Ferreira SCP Riesa (GER) 2002
Rec Regional Sen 4:20.47 Sara Alexandra Madeira Silves 2007
Rec Regional 18 4:20.40 Francisca Gomes Azevedo SAD Vila Real St. Antonio 2015
Rec Regional Abs 4:18.39 Ana Cláudia Correia Santos SFUAP Cantanhede 2004
Rec Nacional Juv B 4:23.08 Susana Patricia Miguel SFUAP Alhandra 2004
Rec Nacional Juv A 4:18.39 Ana Claudia Santos SFUAP Cantanhede 2004
Rec Nacional Jun 1 4:15.43 Tamila Hryhorivna Holub SCB Porto 2014
Rec Nacional Jun 2 4:14.95 Joana Aguiar Rodrigues FCP Leiria 2009
Rec Nacional Sen 4:13.97 Sara Beatriz Loureiro FCP Leiria 2009
Rec Nacional Abs 4:11.62 Diana Margarida Duraes FCP Vila Real St. Antonio 2015

TAC Juv B: 5:20.08;  Juv A: 5:11.18;  Jun 1: 5:02.48;  Jun 2: 4:59.54;  Sen: 4:58.07
Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Mariana Amaral Mendes 02 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:45.91 4:38.00 600
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:42.87 35.36 250m: 2:53.89 35.69 350m: 4:04.73 35.00

100m: 1:07.51 35.12 200m: 2:18.20 35.33 300m: 3:29.73 35.84 400m: 4:38.00 33.27

2. Rafaela Gomes Azevedo 02 Alges 4:42.58 4:45.70 553
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:43.39 36.25 250m: 2:56.79 36.90 350m: 4:10.48 36.70

100m: 1:07.14 35.23 200m: 2:19.89 36.50 300m: 3:33.78 36.99 400m: 4:45.70 35.22

3. Maria Margarida Belo 02 Sporting 4:50.69 4:50.88 524
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:47.54 37.42 250m: 3:01.52 37.00 350m: 4:15.07 36.94

100m: 1:10.12 37.00 200m: 2:24.52 36.98 300m: 3:38.13 36.61 400m: 4:50.88 35.81

4. Leonor Camacho Fernandes 02 Sporting 4:41.98 4:51.00 523
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:44.37 36.68 250m: 2:58.46 37.18 350m: 4:13.56 37.43

100m: 1:07.69 35.41 200m: 2:21.28 36.91 300m: 3:36.13 37.67 400m: 4:51.00 37.44

5. Joana Filipa Varandas 02 Desporto Setúbal 4:52.56 4:53.30 511
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:46.38 37.51 250m: 3:01.85 37.87 350m: 4:17.49 37.61

100m: 1:08.87 36.38 200m: 2:23.98 37.60 300m: 3:39.88 38.03 400m: 4:53.30 35.81

6. Catarina Trigo Ferreira 02 Amadora 4:53.61 5:04.02 459
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:50.79 38.74 250m: 3:08.82 39.09 350m: 4:26.48 38.96

100m: 1:12.05 37.58 200m: 2:29.73 38.94 300m: 3:47.52 38.70 400m: 5:04.02 37.54

7. Catarina Pinho Estevez 02 Naval Setubalense 5:20.08 5:04.52 456
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:50.17 38.98 250m: 3:09.56 39.67 350m: 4:27.38 38.87

100m: 1:11.19 37.82 200m: 2:29.89 39.72 300m: 3:48.51 38.95 400m: 5:04.52 37.14

8. Mafalda Marques Pinto 02 Benfica 5:17.78 5:04.56 456
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:49.11 39.13 250m: 3:09.08 39.64 350m: 4:28.29 39.02

100m: 1:09.98 37.74 200m: 2:29.44 40.33 300m: 3:49.27 40.19 400m: 5:04.56 36.27

9. Patricia Marques Bacelar 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 5:13.46 5:08.25 440
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:52.83 39.25 250m: 3:11.38 39.56 350m: 4:30.78 39.48

100m: 1:13.58 39.04 200m: 2:31.82 38.99 300m: 3:51.30 39.92 400m: 5:08.25 37.47

10. Natacha Sofia Silva 02 Benfica 5:19.47 5:09.21 436
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:53.17 39.46 250m: 3:12.40 39.40 350m: 4:31.45 39.26

100m: 1:13.71 38.51 200m: 2:33.00 39.83 300m: 3:52.19 39.79 400m: 5:09.21 37.76

11. Carolina Morais Oliveira 02 Amadora 5:04.41 5:12.07 424
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:52.10 38.70 250m: 3:10.90 39.69 350m: 4:32.22 41.19

100m: 1:13.40 37.93 200m: 2:31.21 39.11 300m: 3:51.03 40.13 400m: 5:12.07 39.85

12. Barbara Vila Verde 02 Sporting 5:20.08 5:17.86 401
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:54.07 39.93 250m: 3:15.33 40.69 350m: 4:37.08 41.15

100m: 1:14.14 38.50 200m: 2:34.64 40.57 300m: 3:55.93 40.60 400m: 5:17.86 40.78
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Prova 38, Femin., 400m Livres

Juvenis A

1. Carolina Rosa Marcelino 01 Alges 4:45.14 4:41.00 581
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:43.92 35.67 250m: 2:55.50 35.95 350m: 4:06.72 34.78

100m: 1:08.25 35.46 200m: 2:19.55 35.63 300m: 3:31.94 36.44 400m: 4:41.00 34.28

2. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 Nautica do Seixal 4:39.20 4:43.80 564
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.78 35.37 250m: 2:53.32 36.64 350m: 4:07.50 37.22

100m: 1:05.41 34.31 200m: 2:16.68 35.90 300m: 3:30.28 36.96 400m: 4:43.80 36.30

3. Raquel Antunes Tremoco 01 Sporting 4:53.96 4:46.11 550
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.32 36.86 250m: 2:58.31 36.26 350m: 4:11.89 36.96

100m: 1:08.46 36.06 200m: 2:22.05 36.73 300m: 3:34.93 36.62 400m: 4:46.11 34.22

4. Mariana Sobral Galacha 01 Sporting 4:49.74 4:46.48 548
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:44.61 36.34 250m: 2:57.44 36.63 350m: 4:10.58 36.57

100m: 1:08.27 35.67 200m: 2:20.81 36.20 300m: 3:34.01 36.57 400m: 4:46.48 35.90

5. Mafalda Rato Monteiro 01 Naval Setubalense 5:03.80 4:47.01 545
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.78 36.57 250m: 2:57.70 37.18 350m: 4:11.78 36.94

100m: 1:07.21 35.27 200m: 2:20.52 36.74 300m: 3:34.84 37.14 400m: 4:47.01 35.23

6. Ana Cruz Antunes 01 Benfica 4:51.71 4:49.86 529
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:44.64 36.89 250m: 2:59.53 37.65 350m: 4:14.58 37.13

100m: 1:07.75 35.58 200m: 2:21.88 37.24 300m: 3:37.45 37.92 400m: 4:49.86 35.28

7. Sara Rulin Loureiro 01 Benfica 4:58.67 4:50.52 526
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:46.05 36.87 250m: 2:59.68 36.97 350m: 4:14.12 37.51

100m: 1:09.18 36.05 200m: 2:22.71 36.66 300m: 3:36.61 36.93 400m: 4:50.52 36.40

8. Luana Correia Rodrigues 01 Amadora 5:06.20 4:53.64 509
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:46.90 37.16 250m: 3:02.03 37.71 350m: 4:17.59 37.56

100m: 1:09.74 36.47 200m: 2:24.32 37.42 300m: 3:40.03 38.00 400m: 4:53.64 36.05

9. Ana Margarida Branco 01 Alges 4:52.16 4:55.16 501
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:47.77 37.93 250m: 3:03.21 37.63 350m: 4:18.63 37.65

100m: 1:09.84 36.56 200m: 2:25.58 37.81 300m: 3:40.98 37.77 400m: 4:55.16 36.53

10. Anna Baptista Ferreira 01 Alges 5:11.18 4:56.28 495
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:47.09 36.86 250m: 3:02.81 37.81 350m: 4:20.22 38.81

100m: 1:10.23 36.52 200m: 2:25.00 37.91 300m: 3:41.41 38.60 400m: 4:56.28 36.06

11. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Naval Amorense 5:00.02 4:56.86 493
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:48.62 37.89 250m: 3:03.69 37.17 350m: 4:19.33 38.34

100m: 1:10.73 37.29 200m: 2:26.52 37.90 300m: 3:40.99 37.30 400m: 4:56.86 37.53

12. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Naval Setubalense 5:04.48 4:59.95 477
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.74 37.94 250m: 3:05.15 39.24 350m: 4:23.09 38.54

100m: 1:08.80 36.22 200m: 2:25.91 39.17 300m: 3:44.55 39.40 400m: 4:59.95 36.86

13. Andreia Catarina Meireles 01 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:59.54 5:06.32 448
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:50.66 38.53 250m: 3:08.98 39.04 350m: 4:27.91 39.66

100m: 1:12.13 37.90 200m: 2:29.94 39.28 300m: 3:48.25 39.27 400m: 5:06.32 38.41

14. Juliana Goncalves Domingues 01 Benfica 5:11.18 5:11.36 427
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:48.81 38.66 250m: 3:10.08 40.86 350m: 4:32.37 41.22
100m: 1:10.15 36.89 200m: 2:29.22 40.41 300m: 3:51.15 41.07 400m: 5:11.36 38.99

15. Constança Dias Baptista 01 Benfica 5:11.18 5:11.38 427
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:53.20 39.28 250m: 3:12.84 39.81 350m: 4:32.35 39.64
100m: 1:13.92 39.01 200m: 2:33.03 39.83 300m: 3:52.71 39.87 400m: 5:11.38 39.03

16. Adriana Nogueira Mascarenhas 01 Naval Setubalense 5:11.18 5:16.41 407
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:54.36 39.90 250m: 3:14.66 40.29 350m: 4:36.24 40.83
100m: 1:14.46 39.32 200m: 2:34.37 40.01 300m: 3:55.41 40.75 400m: 5:16.41 40.17

DSQ Joana Sales Amaral 01 Sobral Monte Agraço 5:11.18
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)
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Prova 38, Femin., 400m Livres

Juniores

1. Madalena Gomes Azevedo 99 Alges 4:24.79 4:25.89 686
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:39.73 34.87 250m: 2:48.51 33.67 350m: 3:54.68 32.55

100m: 1:04.86 33.99 200m: 2:14.84 35.11 300m: 3:22.13 33.62 400m: 4:25.89 31.21

2. Ines Figueira Santos 00 União Piedense 4:30.85 4:31.88 641
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:39.65 34.86 250m: 2:48.97 34.68 350m: 3:58.63 34.75

100m: 1:04.79 33.66 200m: 2:14.29 34.64 300m: 3:23.88 34.91 400m: 4:31.88 33.25

3. Raquel Gomes Pereira 00 Alges 4:32.51 4:33.05 633
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:38.97 34.35 250m: 2:49.09 35.10 350m: 3:59.09 34.96

100m: 1:04.62 33.83 200m: 2:13.99 35.02 300m: 3:24.13 35.04 400m: 4:33.05 33.96

4. Eva Guerreiro Carvalho 99 União Piedense 4:34.17 4:33.19 632
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:40.60 34.52 250m: 2:50.39 34.77 350m: 3:59.82 34.69

100m: 1:06.08 34.10 200m: 2:15.62 35.02 300m: 3:25.13 34.74 400m: 4:33.19 33.37

5. Beatriz Barros Carmo 99 Alges 4:32.17 4:35.23 618
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:40.20 34.81 250m: 2:50.16 34.70 350m: 4:00.53 35.30

100m: 1:05.39 33.91 200m: 2:15.46 35.26 300m: 3:25.23 35.07 400m: 4:35.23 34.70

6. Ana Pires Brito 99 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:41.69 4:39.81 588
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:41.05 34.85 250m: 2:52.77 35.92 350m: 4:04.12 35.53

100m: 1:06.20 34.18 200m: 2:16.85 35.80 300m: 3:28.59 35.82 400m: 4:39.81 35.69

7. Margarida Sobral Pimenta 99 Belenenses 4:36.92 4:39.97 587
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:42.21 35.41 250m: 2:53.79 35.78 350m: 4:04.83 35.66

100m: 1:06.80 34.67 200m: 2:18.01 35.80 300m: 3:29.17 35.38 400m: 4:39.97 35.14

8. Maria Ana Monge 99 Sporting 4:48.06 4:40.26 585
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:41.98 35.48 250m: 2:53.38 35.66 350m: 4:05.12 35.99

100m: 1:06.50 34.92 200m: 2:17.72 35.74 300m: 3:29.13 35.75 400m: 4:40.26 35.14

9. Margarida Valente Orrico 00 União Piedense 4:35.81 4:41.65 577
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:42.63 35.11 250m: 2:54.96 35.99 350m: 4:07.80 36.45

100m: 1:07.52 35.03 200m: 2:18.97 36.34 300m: 3:31.35 36.39 400m: 4:41.65 33.85

10. Ana Oliveira Silva 99 Belenenses 4:44.99 4:44.55 559
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:42.42 35.76 250m: 2:54.29 35.95 350m: 4:08.11 36.99

100m: 1:06.66 35.01 200m: 2:18.34 35.92 300m: 3:31.12 36.83 400m: 4:44.55 36.44

11. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 União Piedense 4:33.13 4:44.83 558
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:40.48 35.38 250m: 2:53.63 36.47 350m: 4:08.25 36.96

100m: 1:05.10 33.80 200m: 2:17.16 36.68 300m: 3:31.29 37.66 400m: 4:44.83 36.58

12. Ana Catarina Oliveira 99 Gesloures 4:37.67 4:44.88 557
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:44.01 35.69 250m: 2:57.19 36.52 350m: 4:09.83 36.21

100m: 1:08.32 35.58 200m: 2:20.67 36.66 300m: 3:33.62 36.43 400m: 4:44.88 35.05

13. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:40.87 4:45.15 556
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:44.39 36.29 250m: 2:57.26 35.97 350m: 4:10.00 35.82

100m: 1:08.10 35.76 200m: 2:21.29 36.90 300m: 3:34.18 36.92 400m: 4:45.15 35.15

14. Alice Maria Lopes 00 União Piedense 4:48.80 4:45.56 553
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:43.98 36.24 250m: 2:57.58 36.74 350m: 4:10.98 37.07

100m: 1:07.74 35.51 200m: 2:20.84 36.86 300m: 3:33.91 36.33 400m: 4:45.56 34.58

15. Rita Filipa Paulino 00 Naval Setubalense 4:52.96 4:56.33 495
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:45.86 37.12 250m: 3:02.46 38.52 350m: 4:19.54 38.72

100m: 1:08.74 36.03 200m: 2:23.94 38.08 300m: 3:40.82 38.36 400m: 4:56.33 36.79

16. Joana Silva Ulpiano 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 5:01.23 5:00.27 476
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:48.96 38.33 250m: 3:05.26 37.89 350m: 4:22.73 38.53

100m: 1:10.63 37.18 200m: 2:27.37 38.41 300m: 3:44.20 38.94 400m: 5:00.27 37.54

17. Mariana Rodrigues Santos 00 Gesloures 5:02.48 5:01.09 472
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:49.97 38.20 250m: 3:07.13 38.55 350m: 4:23.18 37.71

100m: 1:11.77 37.23 200m: 2:28.58 38.61 300m: 3:45.47 38.34 400m: 5:01.09 37.91

18. Gabriela Silva Godinho 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:59.07 5:01.17 472
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:48.75 37.90 250m: 3:05.02 37.64 350m: 4:23.14 38.87

100m: 1:10.85 37.43 200m: 2:27.38 38.63 300m: 3:44.27 39.25 400m: 5:01.17 38.03

19. Mariana Silva Navalho 00 União Piedense 4:46.67 5:02.55 465
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:48.45 38.36 250m: 3:06.77 39.06 350m: 4:24.74 39.02
100m: 1:10.09 36.74 200m: 2:27.71 39.26 300m: 3:45.72 38.95 400m: 5:02.55 37.81
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Prova 38, Femin., 400m Livres

Seniores

1. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 4:31.50 4:23.43 705
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:36.68 33.67 250m: 2:43.62 33.07 350m: 3:50.24 33.31

100m: 1:03.01 32.83 200m: 2:10.55 33.87 300m: 3:16.93 33.31 400m: 4:23.43 33.19

2. Barbara Marques Rodrigues 97 Alges 4:26.53 4:31.33 645
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:39.22 34.40 250m: 2:48.53 34.52 350m: 3:57.27 34.42

100m: 1:04.82 33.59 200m: 2:14.01 34.79 300m: 3:22.85 34.32 400m: 4:31.33 34.06

3. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Belenenses 4:38.14 4:38.62 596
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:40.85 34.97 250m: 2:51.65 35.49 350m: 4:03.13 35.67

100m: 1:05.88 34.23 200m: 2:16.16 35.31 300m: 3:27.46 35.81 400m: 4:38.62 35.49

4. Carolina Madeira Santos 96 Naval Amorense 4:33.97 4:39.48 590
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:41.02 35.06 250m: 2:52.30 35.65 350m: 4:04.11 35.84

100m: 1:05.96 34.72 200m: 2:16.65 35.63 300m: 3:28.27 35.97 400m: 4:39.48 35.37

5. Margarida Messias Ribeiro 98 Gesloures 4:38.84 4:40.28 585
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:43.94 35.50 250m: 2:55.35 35.55 350m: 4:06.50 35.79

100m: 1:08.44 35.61 200m: 2:19.80 35.86 300m: 3:30.71 35.36 400m: 4:40.28 33.78

6. Ana Carolina Gomes 97 Sporting 4:44.55 4:45.78 552
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:44.89 36.30 250m: 2:58.31 36.64 350m: 4:10.81 36.18

100m: 1:08.59 35.81 200m: 2:21.67 36.78 300m: 3:34.63 36.32 400m: 4:45.78 34.97

7. Joana Filipa Capela 89 Belenenses 4:58.07 4:48.14 539
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:45.22 36.53 250m: 2:58.57 36.68 350m: 4:12.53 37.10

100m: 1:08.69 35.65 200m: 2:21.89 36.67 300m: 3:35.43 36.86 400m: 4:48.14 35.61

8. Ana Luisa Santo 95 Benfica 4:38.61 4:49.15 533
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:44.94 36.48 250m: 2:58.11 36.35 350m: 4:11.59 37.02

100m: 1:08.46 35.96 200m: 2:21.76 36.82 300m: 3:34.57 36.46 400m: 4:49.15 37.56

9. Marina Micaela Sequeira 98 União Piedense 4:35.07 4:49.23 533
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:40.69 34.99 250m: 2:55.34 37.98 350m: 4:10.98 37.63

100m: 1:05.70 33.82 200m: 2:17.36 36.67 300m: 3:33.35 38.01 400m: 4:49.23 38.25

10. Ana Sofia Filipe 95 Nacional Natação 4:48.97 4:54.73 503
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:45.58 36.88 250m: 3:01.46 38.27 350m: 4:17.95 38.25

100m: 1:08.70 36.00 200m: 2:23.19 37.61 300m: 3:39.70 38.24 400m: 4:54.73 36.78

Absolutos

1. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 4:31.50 4:23.43 705
Campeã Regional

50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:36.68 33.67 250m: 2:43.62 33.07 350m: 3:50.24 33.31
100m: 1:03.01 32.83 200m: 2:10.55 33.87 300m: 3:16.93 33.31 400m: 4:23.43 33.19

2. Madalena Gomes Azevedo 99 Alges 4:24.79 4:25.89 686
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:39.73 34.87 250m: 2:48.51 33.67 350m: 3:54.68 32.55

100m: 1:04.86 33.99 200m: 2:14.84 35.11 300m: 3:22.13 33.62 400m: 4:25.89 31.21

3. Barbara Marques Rodrigues 97 Alges 4:26.53 4:31.33 645
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:39.22 34.40 250m: 2:48.53 34.52 350m: 3:57.27 34.42

100m: 1:04.82 33.59 200m: 2:14.01 34.79 300m: 3:22.85 34.32 400m: 4:31.33 34.06

4. Ines Figueira Santos 00 União Piedense 4:30.85 4:31.88 641
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:39.65 34.86 250m: 2:48.97 34.68 350m: 3:58.63 34.75

100m: 1:04.79 33.66 200m: 2:14.29 34.64 300m: 3:23.88 34.91 400m: 4:31.88 33.25

5. Raquel Gomes Pereira 00 Alges 4:32.51 4:33.05 633
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:38.97 34.35 250m: 2:49.09 35.10 350m: 3:59.09 34.96

100m: 1:04.62 33.83 200m: 2:13.99 35.02 300m: 3:24.13 35.04 400m: 4:33.05 33.96

6. Eva Guerreiro Carvalho 99 União Piedense 4:34.17 4:33.19 632
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:40.60 34.52 250m: 2:50.39 34.77 350m: 3:59.82 34.69

100m: 1:06.08 34.10 200m: 2:15.62 35.02 300m: 3:25.13 34.74 400m: 4:33.19 33.37

7. Beatriz Barros Carmo 99 Alges 4:32.17 4:35.23 618
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:40.20 34.81 250m: 2:50.16 34.70 350m: 4:00.53 35.30

100m: 1:05.39 33.91 200m: 2:15.46 35.26 300m: 3:25.23 35.07 400m: 4:35.23 34.70

8. Mariana Amaral Mendes 02 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:45.91 4:38.00 600
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:42.87 35.36 250m: 2:53.89 35.69 350m: 4:04.73 35.00

100m: 1:07.51 35.12 200m: 2:18.20 35.33 300m: 3:29.73 35.84 400m: 4:38.00 33.27

9. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Belenenses 4:38.14 4:38.62 596
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:40.85 34.97 250m: 2:51.65 35.49 350m: 4:03.13 35.67

100m: 1:05.88 34.23 200m: 2:16.16 35.31 300m: 3:27.46 35.81 400m: 4:38.62 35.49
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10. Carolina Madeira Santos 96 Naval Amorense 4:33.97 4:39.48 590
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:41.02 35.06 250m: 2:52.30 35.65 350m: 4:04.11 35.84

100m: 1:05.96 34.72 200m: 2:16.65 35.63 300m: 3:28.27 35.97 400m: 4:39.48 35.37

11. Ana Pires Brito 99 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:41.69 4:39.81 588
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:41.05 34.85 250m: 2:52.77 35.92 350m: 4:04.12 35.53

100m: 1:06.20 34.18 200m: 2:16.85 35.80 300m: 3:28.59 35.82 400m: 4:39.81 35.69

12. Margarida Sobral Pimenta 99 Belenenses 4:36.92 4:39.97 587
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:42.21 35.41 250m: 2:53.79 35.78 350m: 4:04.83 35.66

100m: 1:06.80 34.67 200m: 2:18.01 35.80 300m: 3:29.17 35.38 400m: 4:39.97 35.14

13. Maria Ana Monge 99 Sporting 4:48.06 4:40.26 585
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:41.98 35.48 250m: 2:53.38 35.66 350m: 4:05.12 35.99

100m: 1:06.50 34.92 200m: 2:17.72 35.74 300m: 3:29.13 35.75 400m: 4:40.26 35.14

14. Margarida Messias Ribeiro 98 Gesloures 4:38.84 4:40.28 585
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:43.94 35.50 250m: 2:55.35 35.55 350m: 4:06.50 35.79

100m: 1:08.44 35.61 200m: 2:19.80 35.86 300m: 3:30.71 35.36 400m: 4:40.28 33.78

15. Carolina Rosa Marcelino 01 Alges 4:45.14 4:41.00 581
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:43.92 35.67 250m: 2:55.50 35.95 350m: 4:06.72 34.78

100m: 1:08.25 35.46 200m: 2:19.55 35.63 300m: 3:31.94 36.44 400m: 4:41.00 34.28

16. Margarida Valente Orrico 00 União Piedense 4:35.81 4:41.65 577
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:42.63 35.11 250m: 2:54.96 35.99 350m: 4:07.80 36.45

100m: 1:07.52 35.03 200m: 2:18.97 36.34 300m: 3:31.35 36.39 400m: 4:41.65 33.85

17. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 Nautica do Seixal 4:39.20 4:43.80 564
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.78 35.37 250m: 2:53.32 36.64 350m: 4:07.50 37.22

100m: 1:05.41 34.31 200m: 2:16.68 35.90 300m: 3:30.28 36.96 400m: 4:43.80 36.30

18. Ana Oliveira Silva 99 Belenenses 4:44.99 4:44.55 559
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:42.42 35.76 250m: 2:54.29 35.95 350m: 4:08.11 36.99

100m: 1:06.66 35.01 200m: 2:18.34 35.92 300m: 3:31.12 36.83 400m: 4:44.55 36.44

19. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 União Piedense 4:33.13 4:44.83 558
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:40.48 35.38 250m: 2:53.63 36.47 350m: 4:08.25 36.96

100m: 1:05.10 33.80 200m: 2:17.16 36.68 300m: 3:31.29 37.66 400m: 4:44.83 36.58

20. Ana Catarina Oliveira 99 Gesloures 4:37.67 4:44.88 557
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:44.01 35.69 250m: 2:57.19 36.52 350m: 4:09.83 36.21

100m: 1:08.32 35.58 200m: 2:20.67 36.66 300m: 3:33.62 36.43 400m: 4:44.88 35.05

21. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:40.87 4:45.15 556
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:44.39 36.29 250m: 2:57.26 35.97 350m: 4:10.00 35.82

100m: 1:08.10 35.76 200m: 2:21.29 36.90 300m: 3:34.18 36.92 400m: 4:45.15 35.15

22. Alice Maria Lopes 00 União Piedense 4:48.80 4:45.56 553
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:43.98 36.24 250m: 2:57.58 36.74 350m: 4:10.98 37.07

100m: 1:07.74 35.51 200m: 2:20.84 36.86 300m: 3:33.91 36.33 400m: 4:45.56 34.58

23. Rafaela Gomes Azevedo 02 Alges 4:42.58 4:45.70 553
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:43.39 36.25 250m: 2:56.79 36.90 350m: 4:10.48 36.70

100m: 1:07.14 35.23 200m: 2:19.89 36.50 300m: 3:33.78 36.99 400m: 4:45.70 35.22

24. Ana Carolina Gomes 97 Sporting 4:44.55 4:45.78 552
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:44.89 36.30 250m: 2:58.31 36.64 350m: 4:10.81 36.18

100m: 1:08.59 35.81 200m: 2:21.67 36.78 300m: 3:34.63 36.32 400m: 4:45.78 34.97

25. Raquel Antunes Tremoco 01 Sporting 4:53.96 4:46.11 550
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.32 36.86 250m: 2:58.31 36.26 350m: 4:11.89 36.96

100m: 1:08.46 36.06 200m: 2:22.05 36.73 300m: 3:34.93 36.62 400m: 4:46.11 34.22

26. Mariana Sobral Galacha 01 Sporting 4:49.74 4:46.48 548
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:44.61 36.34 250m: 2:57.44 36.63 350m: 4:10.58 36.57

100m: 1:08.27 35.67 200m: 2:20.81 36.20 300m: 3:34.01 36.57 400m: 4:46.48 35.90

27. Mafalda Rato Monteiro 01 Naval Setubalense 5:03.80 4:47.01 545
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.78 36.57 250m: 2:57.70 37.18 350m: 4:11.78 36.94

100m: 1:07.21 35.27 200m: 2:20.52 36.74 300m: 3:34.84 37.14 400m: 4:47.01 35.23

28. Joana Filipa Capela 89 Belenenses 4:58.07 4:48.14 539
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:45.22 36.53 250m: 2:58.57 36.68 350m: 4:12.53 37.10

100m: 1:08.69 35.65 200m: 2:21.89 36.67 300m: 3:35.43 36.86 400m: 4:48.14 35.61

29. Ana Luisa Santo 95 Benfica 4:38.61 4:49.15 533
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:44.94 36.48 250m: 2:58.11 36.35 350m: 4:11.59 37.02

100m: 1:08.46 35.96 200m: 2:21.76 36.82 300m: 3:34.57 36.46 400m: 4:49.15 37.56

30. Marina Micaela Sequeira 98 União Piedense 4:35.07 4:49.23 533
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:40.69 34.99 250m: 2:55.34 37.98 350m: 4:10.98 37.63

100m: 1:05.70 33.82 200m: 2:17.36 36.67 300m: 3:33.35 38.01 400m: 4:49.23 38.25
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31. Ana Cruz Antunes 01 Benfica 4:51.71 4:49.86 529
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:44.64 36.89 250m: 2:59.53 37.65 350m: 4:14.58 37.13

100m: 1:07.75 35.58 200m: 2:21.88 37.24 300m: 3:37.45 37.92 400m: 4:49.86 35.28

32. Sara Rulin Loureiro 01 Benfica 4:58.67 4:50.52 526
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:46.05 36.87 250m: 2:59.68 36.97 350m: 4:14.12 37.51

100m: 1:09.18 36.05 200m: 2:22.71 36.66 300m: 3:36.61 36.93 400m: 4:50.52 36.40

33. Maria Margarida Belo 02 Sporting 4:50.69 4:50.88 524
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:47.54 37.42 250m: 3:01.52 37.00 350m: 4:15.07 36.94

100m: 1:10.12 37.00 200m: 2:24.52 36.98 300m: 3:38.13 36.61 400m: 4:50.88 35.81

34. Leonor Camacho Fernandes 02 Sporting 4:41.98 4:51.00 523
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:44.37 36.68 250m: 2:58.46 37.18 350m: 4:13.56 37.43

100m: 1:07.69 35.41 200m: 2:21.28 36.91 300m: 3:36.13 37.67 400m: 4:51.00 37.44

35. Joana Filipa Varandas 02 Desporto Setúbal 4:52.56 4:53.30 511
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:46.38 37.51 250m: 3:01.85 37.87 350m: 4:17.49 37.61

100m: 1:08.87 36.38 200m: 2:23.98 37.60 300m: 3:39.88 38.03 400m: 4:53.30 35.81

36. Luana Correia Rodrigues 01 Amadora 5:06.20 4:53.64 509
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:46.90 37.16 250m: 3:02.03 37.71 350m: 4:17.59 37.56

100m: 1:09.74 36.47 200m: 2:24.32 37.42 300m: 3:40.03 38.00 400m: 4:53.64 36.05

37. Ana Sofia Filipe 95 Nacional Natação 4:48.97 4:54.73 503
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:45.58 36.88 250m: 3:01.46 38.27 350m: 4:17.95 38.25

100m: 1:08.70 36.00 200m: 2:23.19 37.61 300m: 3:39.70 38.24 400m: 4:54.73 36.78

38. Ana Margarida Branco 01 Alges 4:52.16 4:55.16 501
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:47.77 37.93 250m: 3:03.21 37.63 350m: 4:18.63 37.65

100m: 1:09.84 36.56 200m: 2:25.58 37.81 300m: 3:40.98 37.77 400m: 4:55.16 36.53

39. Anna Baptista Ferreira 01 Alges 5:11.18 4:56.28 495
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:47.09 36.86 250m: 3:02.81 37.81 350m: 4:20.22 38.81

100m: 1:10.23 36.52 200m: 2:25.00 37.91 300m: 3:41.41 38.60 400m: 4:56.28 36.06

40. Rita Filipa Paulino 00 Naval Setubalense 4:52.96 4:56.33 495
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:45.86 37.12 250m: 3:02.46 38.52 350m: 4:19.54 38.72

100m: 1:08.74 36.03 200m: 2:23.94 38.08 300m: 3:40.82 38.36 400m: 4:56.33 36.79

41. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Naval Amorense 5:00.02 4:56.86 493
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:48.62 37.89 250m: 3:03.69 37.17 350m: 4:19.33 38.34

100m: 1:10.73 37.29 200m: 2:26.52 37.90 300m: 3:40.99 37.30 400m: 4:56.86 37.53

42. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Naval Setubalense 5:04.48 4:59.95 477
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.74 37.94 250m: 3:05.15 39.24 350m: 4:23.09 38.54

100m: 1:08.80 36.22 200m: 2:25.91 39.17 300m: 3:44.55 39.40 400m: 4:59.95 36.86

43. Joana Silva Ulpiano 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 5:01.23 5:00.27 476
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:48.96 38.33 250m: 3:05.26 37.89 350m: 4:22.73 38.53

100m: 1:10.63 37.18 200m: 2:27.37 38.41 300m: 3:44.20 38.94 400m: 5:00.27 37.54

44. Mariana Rodrigues Santos 00 Gesloures 5:02.48 5:01.09 472
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:49.97 38.20 250m: 3:07.13 38.55 350m: 4:23.18 37.71

100m: 1:11.77 37.23 200m: 2:28.58 38.61 300m: 3:45.47 38.34 400m: 5:01.09 37.91

45. Gabriela Silva Godinho 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:59.07 5:01.17 472
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:48.75 37.90 250m: 3:05.02 37.64 350m: 4:23.14 38.87

100m: 1:10.85 37.43 200m: 2:27.38 38.63 300m: 3:44.27 39.25 400m: 5:01.17 38.03

46. Mariana Silva Navalho 00 União Piedense 4:46.67 5:02.55 465
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:48.45 38.36 250m: 3:06.77 39.06 350m: 4:24.74 39.02
100m: 1:10.09 36.74 200m: 2:27.71 39.26 300m: 3:45.72 38.95 400m: 5:02.55 37.81

47. Catarina Trigo Ferreira 02 Amadora 4:53.61 5:04.02 459
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:50.79 38.74 250m: 3:08.82 39.09 350m: 4:26.48 38.96

100m: 1:12.05 37.58 200m: 2:29.73 38.94 300m: 3:47.52 38.70 400m: 5:04.02 37.54

48. Catarina Pinho Estevez 02 Naval Setubalense 5:20.08 5:04.52 456
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:50.17 38.98 250m: 3:09.56 39.67 350m: 4:27.38 38.87

100m: 1:11.19 37.82 200m: 2:29.89 39.72 300m: 3:48.51 38.95 400m: 5:04.52 37.14

49. Mafalda Marques Pinto 02 Benfica 5:17.78 5:04.56 456
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:49.11 39.13 250m: 3:09.08 39.64 350m: 4:28.29 39.02

100m: 1:09.98 37.74 200m: 2:29.44 40.33 300m: 3:49.27 40.19 400m: 5:04.56 36.27

50. Andreia Catarina Meireles 01 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 4:59.54 5:06.32 448
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:50.66 38.53 250m: 3:08.98 39.04 350m: 4:27.91 39.66

100m: 1:12.13 37.90 200m: 2:29.94 39.28 300m: 3:48.25 39.27 400m: 5:06.32 38.41
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51. Patricia Marques Bacelar 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 5:13.46 5:08.25 440
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:52.83 39.25 250m: 3:11.38 39.56 350m: 4:30.78 39.48

100m: 1:13.58 39.04 200m: 2:31.82 38.99 300m: 3:51.30 39.92 400m: 5:08.25 37.47

52. Natacha Sofia Silva 02 Benfica 5:19.47 5:09.21 436
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:53.17 39.46 250m: 3:12.40 39.40 350m: 4:31.45 39.26

100m: 1:13.71 38.51 200m: 2:33.00 39.83 300m: 3:52.19 39.79 400m: 5:09.21 37.76

53. Juliana Goncalves Domingues 01 Benfica 5:11.18 5:11.36 427
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:48.81 38.66 250m: 3:10.08 40.86 350m: 4:32.37 41.22
100m: 1:10.15 36.89 200m: 2:29.22 40.41 300m: 3:51.15 41.07 400m: 5:11.36 38.99

54. Constança Dias Baptista 01 Benfica 5:11.18 5:11.38 427
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:53.20 39.28 250m: 3:12.84 39.81 350m: 4:32.35 39.64
100m: 1:13.92 39.01 200m: 2:33.03 39.83 300m: 3:52.71 39.87 400m: 5:11.38 39.03

55. Carolina Morais Oliveira 02 Amadora 5:04.41 5:12.07 424
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:52.10 38.70 250m: 3:10.90 39.69 350m: 4:32.22 41.19

100m: 1:13.40 37.93 200m: 2:31.21 39.11 300m: 3:51.03 40.13 400m: 5:12.07 39.85

56. Adriana Nogueira Mascarenhas 01 Naval Setubalense 5:11.18 5:16.41 407
Fora Tempo Acesso

50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:54.36 39.90 250m: 3:14.66 40.29 350m: 4:36.24 40.83
100m: 1:14.46 39.32 200m: 2:34.37 40.01 300m: 3:55.41 40.75 400m: 5:16.41 40.17

57. Barbara Vila Verde 02 Sporting 5:20.08 5:17.86 401
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:54.07 39.93 250m: 3:15.33 40.69 350m: 4:37.08 41.15

100m: 1:14.14 38.50 200m: 2:34.64 40.57 300m: 3:55.93 40.60 400m: 5:17.86 40.78

DSQ Joana Sales Amaral 01 Sobral Monte Agraço 5:11.18
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

www.anlisboa.pt
www.anlisboa.pt

